Supports up to four channels of enhanced onboard fax Reduces the number of boards per system
Supports Continuous Speech Processing (CSP) Provides a flexible speech processing technology, which when
coupled with efficient drivers, offloads critical real-time signal
processing in speech-enabled applications to onboard DSPs.
Reduces system latency, increases recognition accuracy, and
improves overall system response time for high-density speech
solutions.
Separate models available with Universal PCI or PCI Express

Dialogic® VFX/41JCT-LS Media Board Datasheet
7
Ordering InformationProduct Code Order Code Description
Product Code Order Code Description
VFX41JCTLSW 881-793 4-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCI
VFX41JCTLSWEU 881-794 4-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCI, Europe
VFX41JCTLSEW 887-492 4-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCIe, Europe
VFX41JCTLSEWEU 887-493 4-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCIe
To learn more, visit our site on the World Wide Web at http://www.dialogic.com
Dialogic Corporation
9800 Cavendish Blvd., 5th floor